Agenda | LPMA NZ 2019 | Property Management Conference

Premium Connection Day | Wednesday 4th September 2019

9:30AM

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:15

12:00

12:15

1:15

2:15

3:00

3:15

4:00

4:45

5:00

WWW.nz.lpma.com | LPMANZ2019|5 &6 OF SEPTEMBER | CORDIS, AUCKLAND NZ

Registration & coffee

Welcome & outline of the day

Case Study - “Lighter, Leaner & Faster. An address less business”

Q&A

Speaker - “Legislation, an environment for the best to thrive”

Q&A
Lunch

Workshop - “Your Team Culture Survey Results”

Case Study - “Northwest Property Group - growing untraditionally”
Afternoon tea

Workshop - “Solving the 5 biggest things you are worried about in
your businesses ”

Speaker - Ailo Labs “The story your data tells”

Close of day

Drinks at the bar post event

Ben White
LPMA & Ailo

Michael Furlong
Rent Roll Maximiser

Vesna Wells
Resolve Consultancy

Adam Hooley
LPMA Business Coach

Matt Carrol
Northwest Property Group

Terri Handy & Adam
Hooley
Lean Property Consulting

Ben White,
Founder Ailo Technologies

Hosted by LPMA


https://nz.lpma.com/

