

## **Premium Connection Day** | Wednesday 4th September 2019

9:30AM	Registration & coffee	
10:00	Welcome & outline of the day	Ben White <i>LPMA &amp; Ailo</i>
10:15	Case Study - "Lighter, Leaner & Faster. An address less business"	Michael Furlong Rent Roll Maximiser
11:00	Q&A	
11:15	<b>Speaker</b> - "Legislation, an environment for the best to thrive"	Vesna Wells <i>Resolve Consultancy</i>
12:00	Q&A	
12:15	Lunch	
1:15	Workshop - "Your Team Culture Survey Results"	Adam Hooley <i>LPMA Business Coach</i>
2:15	Case Study - "Northwest Property Group - growing untraditionally"	Matt Carrol <i>Northwest Property Group</i>
3:00	Afternoon tea	
3:15	<b>Workshop</b> - "Solving the 5 biggest things you are worried about in your businesses"	Terri Handy & Adam Hooley <i>Lean Property Consulting</i>
4:00	Speaker - Ailo Labs "The story your data tells"	Ben White, Founder Ailo Technologies
4:45	Close of day	
5:00	Drinks at the bar post event	Hosted by LPMA